:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8314122

Jan 30, 2024 - 05:48 (UTC)

In epoch 259,816 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 988818 - 0.017141717 ETH®
39.49 USD

2 988819 - 0.017515014 ETH®
40.35 USD

3 988820 - 0.059820553 ETH®
137.83 USD

4 988821 - 0.017473295 ETH®
40.26 USD

S 988822 - 0.017497958 ETH®
40.31 USD

6 988823 - 0.017121723 ETH®
39.45 USD

7 988824 - 0.017539561 ETH®
40.41 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/8314122
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/259816
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/988818
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/988819
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/988820
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/988821
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/988822
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/988823
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/988824

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

988825

988826

988827

988828

988829

988830

988831

988832

988833

Validator Id

788385

Amount

- 0.017484376
40.28 USD

- 0.059969094
138.17 USD

- 0.059448734
136.97 USD

- 0.017504908
40.33 USD

- 0.017490048
40.29 USD

- 0.017436588
40.17 USD

- 0.017447559
40.20 USD

- 0.017518312
40.36 USD

- 0.017513751
40.35 USD

Amount

+ 0.042336604
97.54 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/988825
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/988826
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/988827
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/988828
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/988829
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/988830
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/988831
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/988832
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/988833
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/788385

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



