

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 08:40 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8314122</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 30, 2024 · 05:48 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>259,816</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>988818</u>	- 0.017141717 ETH 🐼 39.49 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>988819</u>	- 0.017515014 ETH ↔ 40.35 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>988820</u>	- 0.059820553 ETH ↔ 137.83 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>988821</u>	- 0.017473295 ETH ⊘ 40.26 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>988822</u>	- 0.017497958 ETH ⊘ 40.31 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>988823</u>	- 0.017121723 ETH 📀 39.45 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>988824</u>	- 0.017539561 ETH ⊘ 40.41 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>988825</u>	- 0.017484376 ETH 🐼 40.28 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>988826</u>	- 0.059969094 ETH ③ 138.17 USD
<u>10</u>	988827	- 0.059448734 ETH ③ 136.97 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>988828</u>	- 0.017504908 ETH ③ 40.33 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>988829</u>	- 0.017490048 ETH ⊘ 40.29 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>988830</u>	- 0.017436588 ETH ⊘ 40.17 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>988831</u>	- 0.017447559 ETH ↔ 40.20 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>988832</u>	- 0.017518312 ETH ⊘ 40.36 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>988833</u>	- 0.017513751 ETH ⊘ 40.35 USD
PROP	POSALS EVENTS	
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	788385	

+ 0.042336604 ETH ⊘ 97.54 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.